
 2024-2025 CCISD Grade Reporting Schedule - Secondary

Grading Period
Automatic Posting      

Begins
Grading Period Ends Finalize Deadline

Student Report 
Distribution

Quarter 1 - PR1 Friday, August 30, 2024
12:00 AM Friday, August 30, 2024 Tuesday, September 03, 2024

4:00 PM Friday, September 06, 2024

Quarter 1 - PR2*
(UIL Six Weeks Mark)

Friday, September 20, 2024
12:00 AM Friday, September 20, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024

4:00 PM Friday, September 27, 2024

1st Nine Weeks/Quarter 1
Report Card

Thursday, October 10, 2024
12:00 AM Thursday, October 10, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024

4:00 PM Friday, October 18, 2024

Quarter 2 - PR3 Friday, November 01, 2024
12:00 AM Friday, November 01, 2024 Tuesday, November 05, 2024

4:00 PM Friday, November 08, 2024

Quarter 2 - PR4 Friday, November 22, 2024
12:00 AM Friday, November 22, 2024 Tuesday, December 03, 2024

 4:00 PM Friday, December 06, 2024

First Semester/Quarter 2
Report Card

Friday, December 20, 2024
12:00 AM Friday, December 20, 2024 Monday, January 06, 2025

4:00 PM Friday, January 10, 2025

Quarter 3 - PR5 Friday, January 24, 2025
12:00 AM ***Monday, January 27, 2025 ***Wednesday, January 29, 2025

4:00 PM Friday, January 31, 2025

Quarter 3 - PR6 Friday, February 14, 2025
12:00 AM Friday, February 14, 2025 Tuesday, February 18, 2025

4:00 PM Friday, February 21, 2025

3rd Nine Weeks/Quarter 3
Report Card

Friday, March 14, 2025
12:00 AM Friday, March 14, 2025 Tuesday, March 25, 2025                

4:00 PM Friday, March 28, 2025

Quarter 4 - PR7 Friday, April  11, 2025
12:00 AM Friday, April 11, 2025 Tuesday, April 15, 2025

4:00 PM Thursday, April 17, 2025

Quarter 4 - PR8 Friday May 02, 2025
12:00 AM Friday May 02, 2025 Tuesday, May 06, 2025

4:00 PM Friday, May 09, 2025              

Second Semester/Quarter 4
Report Card

Thursday, May 15, 2025
12:00 AM

Thursday, May 22, 2025       Thursday, May 22, 2025     Tuesday, May 27, 2025

*First UIL official eligibility grade check
***Reflects a uniformity change to align with the UIL calendar 06/20/2024
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